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
appliances, 6" crown molding, fresh paint,electric fi replace, 
walk-in closets. Swingset, two storage buildings. 9 Myrick 
Road, Flintville, TN. Off ered for $97,500. MLS# 1796616
Call Vivian at 931-224-1928

New Paint, New Flooring, New HVAC!
BRICK HOME-Built in 1992, 3 BR, 2 full BA, formal dining
room, living room with gas fi replace, screened in deck, 
extra closets, kitchen appliances, washer, dryer, deep freezer, 
fenced in yard, 26x28 detached garage/shop, and attached 
workspace. Terry Heights. 1004 Lowell Dr. Fayetteville, TN. 
Move-in ready! Off ered at $99,900! MLS#1793506
Call Vivian at 931-224-1928

14 ACRES

Windwood Subdivision

23 ACRES
Prospect Rd - Level to gently rolling land. Mostly 
pasture, pond, public water available. Located 25 
minutes from Huntsville, 10 minutes from Fayetteville. 
Will make a great gentleman's mini-farm. $124,900 
Check with our agents about the possibility of having a 
custom built home on this great tract of land.

Approx. 4 miles North of Fayetteville, frontage on 
Shelbyville Hwy. Land is gently rolling, has large pond, 
public water. Text 931-625-8808 to request a plat. 
$90,000 MLS#1785699

Just off  Hwy. 431. 2 miles from TN/AL Stateline
Lot#12 - 0.58 ac - $29,900
Lot #21 - 0.97 ac - $29,900
Lot#48 - 0.56 ac - $29,900
Lot#46&47 - 1.35 ac - $38,500

South Side of Town Square
4,400 Sq. Ft. plus full basement. 

50% Below Tax Appraisal
   $59,500             MLS# 1702732 

REDUCED
REDUCED

FOR QUICK 
FOR QUICK 

SALESALE

NEWNEW
LISTING
LISTING

PENDING
PENDING

$$59/sq ft 59/sq ft 

Page 4 April 2017

http://www.accesstn.us


Formerly Kent & Associates

KNOTTING HILL - Th e place where families can enjoy spacious building lots with the traditional neighborhood feeling of community. Here, the added benefi t of attractive home designs, energy effi  ciency 
and substance come together seamlessly with the added benefi t of enhanced comfort. Our Hyde Homes Traditional and Noble Collections off er one- and two-story brick/stone custom homes and feature a 
variety of formal and/or informal living spaces. Th e perfect place to raise your family for a lifetime of happy memories!!! Located off  Hwy 431-N (Memorial Pkwy) just over one mile from the Alabama State 
Line. For additional information on available building lots and Home Designs contact our offi  ce and make an appointment. Note: If we break ground by mid September there is a good chance that you might 
get to spend Christmas in your new home....MLS#1759570

Custom 
Built!
All Brick Homes

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 
2 Car Garage

$126,900 to $189,900
Call today for an appointment to preview 
fl oor plans! Th ree locations: Prospect Rd., 

Master's Way (off  Morton Dr.) & N. Bellview 
Ave. (next door to R.E. Lee Townhomes)

Construction by HYDE Homes

$133,900
N. Belleview Ave. - 1,408 sq. ft . open fl oor plan,
2/10 years New Home Warranty. 100% fi nancing
available. MLS# 1778686

$129,900
Ready to move in!!! 1272 sq. ft . open fl oor plan 
2/10 years New Home Warranty. 100%fi nancing 
available. 111 Masters Way. MLS# 1778798

Gabriela Kent
Broker/Owner

931-625-8808 Cell
gkent@realtracs.com

Brenda Wright
Affi  liate Broker
339-1939 Cell

brwright@realtracs.com

Vivian Fisher
Affi  liate Broker
224-1928 Cell

Realtorvf@gmail.com

Barry Kent
Manager/Owner

931-625-8833 Cell
bkent@realtracs.com

2058 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4 •  Baths: 3
•  Garage: 2 •  $182,900
New Construction

2,200 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 3 •  Baths: 2
•  Garage: 2 •  $201,900
New Construction

2,962 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4 •  Baths: 2.5
•  Garage: 2 •  $235,900
New Construction

3,181 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4 •  Baths: 3
•  Garage: 3 •  $247,900
New Construction
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#987 - 703 Central Blvd.
MLS#1796761 $125,000

#972 - 132 High Ave. 
MLS#1774350 $39,000

#890 - 56 Rambo Rd. #102
MLS#1622424 $165,000

1723 Pulaski Hwy., Fayetteville, TN 37334
Licensed in TN & AL

931-438-4492EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Residential • Commercial • Agricultural • Recreational • Development
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
of your dreams. Maybe you are considering refi nancing your existing 

mortgage. First Commerce Bank is here for you. Call or come by today and 
speak to one of our experienced loan offi cers. 

Tell us about your dreams and we will make them a reality.

Jai Eason
NMLS ID #541284

Jeff  Whitmore
NMLS ID #531359

“Banking With People You Can Trust!”
www.firstcommercebank.net

304 College Street West
Fayetteville, TN

931-438-0559

4650 Nashville Hwy
Chapel Hill, TN

931-364-7888

500 N Ellington Pkwy
Lewisburg, TN

931-359-4322

Spring Is Upon Us!Spring Is Upon Us!

http://www.firstcommercebank.net
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Looking For 
Real Estate???

931-433-2352
Toll free:

1-866-878-6367

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
http://www.richardsonhomefi nder.com

931-433-5757

108 North Main - Fayetteville, TN
Jack Richardson • Paul Richardson 

Our Inventory Can Be Found On Our Website:
www.richardsonhomefi nder.com 

For Additional Information And To See 
The Property Contact The Agents

8

8

http://www.richardsonhomefi
http://www.richardsonhomefi
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BAGLEY & BAGLEY 
INSURANCE

Fayetteville • 931-433-3933
www.bagleyandbagley.com

http://www.bagleyandbagley.com


 

www.leadingedgetn.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(931)433-4070
1423 Huntsville Hwy. Fayetteville, TN 37334

Debbie Ragsdale
Realtor/ Broker

(931) 625-6743

Monica Moore
Realtor

(931) 675-0017

508 Washington - Remodeled 1900's house. 2 BR, 2 BA 
+ o�  ce/bonus room. Hardwood � oors, high ceilings, gas 
� replace, master suite w/clawfoot tub and separate shower. 
DR, LR, big kitchen, back deck - move-in ready! $129,900 
MLS#1783878 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

416 Lynchburg Hwy. - Room to Roam on this 1+/- acre 
property, 3 BR 2 BA brick home, large living room, den w/
wood burning � replace, eat in kitchen, 2 car garage/workshop, 
storage bldg. Located between Fayetteville & Lynchburg. 
$149,500 MLS#1783663 Call Monica 931-675-0017

704 Orchard Dr. - 3/2 brick home w/ formal living & dining 
room, eat-in kitchen opening into lg. den w/ gas � replace. 
Renovations done from new paint, updated breaker box, 
new windows & roof, beautiful hardwood � oors. $135,000 
MLS#1772549 Call Monica 931-675-0017

42 Liberty Rd. - Single story home, great location, 
o� ering a foyer, formal living & dining rooms, large den 
with FP, natural light sun room, updated kitchen, 2 car 
garage, carport & storage building. A Must SEE! $225,000 
MLS#1786146 Call Monica 931-675-0017

916 Bellemeade Dr. - Brick home corner lot, Twin Oaks 
Manor. Open living, 9 & 10 � . ceilings. Updated kitchen, 
hardwood � oors, 2 FP, BA w/double vanities, master 
whirlpool. Central vacuum, bonus room. $295,000 
MLS#1781148 Call Monica 931-675-0017

626 Oliver Smith Rd. - COUNTRY ESTATE 6+/- acres & 
pond. 3 master suites, 2 BR, lg. living/dining area, kitchen 
w/island, custom cabinets, granite counter tops, bar, safe 
room, 2 BR & BA downstairs.(Manuf. hm. & 1 acre optional) 
$575,000 MLS#1735817 Call Monica 931-675-0017

2 Park St. - Nice, full brick home w/ updates. 3 BR/1.5 BA, 
spacious living room, dining room & den are neat as a pin. 
Beautiful hardwoods, crown molding, den addition, ceiling 
fans. Fenced side yard, storage bldg., and carport. $104,900 
MLS#1765534 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

405 Swanson Blvd - Cozy living that's great for a starter or 
retirement home. Hardwood � oors, updated kitchen, good 
sized bedrooms. Basement has huge workbench, a lot of 
storage area with doors opening up to the outside. $79,500 
MLS#1774856 Call Monica 931-675-0017

136 Carpenter Rd - Nice Farm! Manufactured 4 BR, 2 
BA, 1800 sq. � . home on 33 acres. Approx. 1/2 pasture 1/2 
woods, Centrally located between Pulaski & Fayetteville. 
$155,000 MLS#1774082 Call Debbie 931-625-6743 or 
Monica 931-675-0017

246 Old Quick Rd. - Beautiful brick home sits on 18.83 
acres. Large rooms with hardwoods thru-out, double 
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